

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 207 OF 2023

The Dynamic Dermatologist And Hair Transplant Association

....PETITIONER

V/S

Union Of India Thr Secretary Dept. Of Helath...RESPONDENT
And Family And Ors

Mr. Shantanu Patil i/b Shrikrishna Ganbavale for Petitioner
Mr. P. P. Kakade - GP, Mr. O. A. Chandurkar - Addl. GP, Mrs.
G. R. Raghuwanshi - Asst. GP for the State

(Mentioned)

**CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR, JJ**

DATE : 11th September, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 12/09/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)